
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday 
LBJ Ranch 

Date. November 12,  196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

9 
10 

1 9:30 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

12:30  t
1:45 
2:30 
3:30 
5:30 
5:56 
6:40 

9:50 
10:10 

Driving to  look  at  ranches  w/  Jack  and  MMV,  Mrs,  Kellam,  MF  --  pick  up  Mr, 
Stubbs in  Johnson  City,  returning  to  Main  Ranch  at  12:25 

Mr. Kellam  -  re:  tax  matters  and  negotiations  for  LBJ  Co. 
To Ragsdale  Terminal  via  bonanza  w/  MMV  and  Jack  -  met  by  Earle Deathe 
Arrive Driskill  Hotel  -  suite  480 
To KTBC  -  by  car  w/  Paul  Rundle 
To Ragsdale  Aviation  w/  Mr.  Kellam  an d Earle Deathe, arriving  at  5:46 
To A.  W. Strip  w/  Mr.  Kellam,  arriving  AW  Ranch at  6:17 
To Hadem  Deer  Camp  w/  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Moursund,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Winters, 

arriving at  7:47  -  joined  there  by  Mr.  and  Mrs,  Hadem,  Mr.  and  Mrs. 
Schneider and  others 

To Scharnhorst  in  Moursund  auto  w/  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Moursund and  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Winters 
Picked up  at  Scharnhorst  by  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  MF  -  drive  to  LBJ,  arriving  at 

10:30 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


