Day Tuesday

LBJ Ranch The Vice President began his day at (place)_

November 12, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t			_
		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1	9:30	1 10		Driving to look at ranches w/ Jack and MMV, Mrs. Kellam, MF pick up Mr. Stubbs in Johnson City, returning to Main Ranch at 12:25	
2	12:30	İ	t	Mr. Kellam - re tax matters and negotiations for LBJ Co.	
3	1:45			To Ragsdale Terminal via bonanza w/ MMV and Jack - met by Earl Deathe	
4	2:30			Arrive Driskill Hotel - suite 480	
5	3:30			To KTBC - by car w/ Paul Rundle	
6	5:30			To Ragsdale Aviation w/ Mr. Kellam and Earl Deathe, arriving at 5:46	
7	5:56			To A.W. Strip w/ Mr. Kellam, arriving AW Ranch at 6:17	
8	6:40			To Hadem Deer Camp w/ Mr. and Mrs. Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Winters, arriving at 7:47 - joined there by Mr. and Mrs. Hadem, Mr. and Mrs. Schneider and others	
9	9:50			To Sharnhorst in Moursund auto w/ Mr. and Mrs. Moursund and Mr. and Mrs. Wint	ers
10	10:10			Picked up at Sharnhorst by Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF - drive to LBJ, arriving at 10:30	